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Percentage 
decline

Cost of 
action

Prob of 
success

-4.38 $15 M 30%

-3.12 $10 M 30%

-2.39 $15 M 45%

-1.15 $10 M 90%

Benefit * 
Success/Cost

0.087

0.094

0.071

0.103



Benefits Actions (costs)

(Determinants of) 
Success
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